DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
LNOC LIMITED

LNOC LIMITED

LNP KARATE LIMITED
LNP KARATE LIMITED
LNP SOUND LIMITED
LOADEX LIMITED
LOADHAUL LIMITED
LOADPOINT LIMITED
LOADPOINT LIMITED
LOADPOINT LIMITED
THE LOAF CAKE COMPANY LIMITED
THE LOAF CAKE COMPANY LIMITED
LOANA HOUSE LIMITED

LOAN AND FINANCE LIMITED
LOANARRANGER LIMITED
LOANBOOKERS LIMITED
LOANBOOKERS LIMITED
LOANBOOKERS LIMITED

LOANCHECK ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
LOAN HUNTER LTD

LOAN HUNTER LTD

LOAN HUNTER LTD

LOAN MACHINE LIMITED

LOAN MACHINE LIMITED

LOAN MACHINE LIMITED

LOAN MACHINE LIMITED

LOAN MARKET ASSOCIATION

LOAN MARKET ASSOCIATION

LOAN MARKET ASSOCIATION

LOAN MARKET ASSOCIATION

THE LOAN PORTAL LIMITED

THE LOAN SUPERSTORE LIMITED
LOAN WAREHOUSE LIMITED
LOATBURN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LOATBURN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LOATMEAD DAIRY FARMING LIMITED
LOATMEAD DAIRY FARMING LIMITED
LOATMEAD DAIRY FARMING LIMITED
LOATMEAD DAIRY FARMING LIMITED
LOAVES AND FISHES LIMITED

LOBB FIELDS LIMITED

LOBB FIELDS LIMITED

LOBB FIELDS LIMITED

LOBB FIELDS LIMITED

LOBBY COMPUTERS LIMITED

LOBBY COMPUTERS LIMITED

LOBBY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LOBELIA INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
L'OBJET UK LIMITED

LOBO LTD

LOBO HOLDINGS LIMITED

LOBSTER POT (PORTLAND BILL) LIMITED
LOBUD LTD

LOCAHOMES LIMITED

LOCAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LOCAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

07386842
07386842
05918469
05918469
06358641
05031559
02938985
07206519
07206519
07206519
06761570
06761570
06028883
03849308
04328609
07387297
07387297
07387297
06821047
05513839
05513839
05513839
05517368
05517368
05517368
05517368
03284544
03284544
03284544
03284544
07003878
05049301
05653062
04384016
04384016
04289178
04289178
04289178
04289178
01087742
02432181
02432181
02432181
02432181
02968886
02968886
06954736
01201450
06488082
03249887
03621468
00693120
05693444
07003047
02645455
02645455
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24/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010

LNC CONSULTING LIMITED

L.N.D. HOLDINGS LIMITED

L.N.D. COLINSDALE PROPERTY LIMITED
L.N.D. PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
LNG CONTRACTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LNG CONTRACTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LOCAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LOCAL AUTHORITIES COORDINATORS OF
REGULATORY SERVICES

LOCAL AUTHORITIES COORDINATORS OF
REGULATORY SERVICES

LOCAL AUTHORITY SEARCH NETWORK
LIMITED

LOCAL BUILDER LTD

LOCAL BUILDER LTD

LOCAL BUS SERVICE LTD

LOCAL BUS SERVICE LTD

LOCAL CAR AND VAN RENTAL LIMITED
LOCAL CAR AND VAN RENTAL LIMITED
THE LOCAL CITY (UK) LIMITED
LOCALCREST LIMITED

LOCALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LOCALFERN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LOCALGEN LTD

LOCAL GENERAL BUILDING SERVICES LTD
LOCAL GENERAL BUILDING SERVICES LTD
LOCAL GOVERNANCE LIMITED

LOCAL GOVERNMENT FUTURES LIMITED
LOCAL IT SUPPORT 4 U LTD

LOCAL LINK LIMITED

THE LOCAL LINK MAGAZINES LIMITED
LOCALSPRINT HOLDINGS LIMITED
LOCALSPRINT HOLDINGS LIMITED
LOCALSPRINT HOLDINGS LIMITED

LOCAL TRADERS ONLINE LTD

LOCAL TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
LOCAL 2 ME LIMITED

LOCAL VIEW ADVERTISING LIMITED
LOCAMED LIMITED

LOCARNO LIMITED

LOCATE AND SECURE LTD

LOCATE IT LIMITED

LOCATE PROPERTIES UK LIMITED
LOCATE SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED
THE LOCATION CATERING HIRE COMPANY
LIMITED

LOCATION LOCATION STOKE NEWINGTON
LIMITED

LOCATION LOCATION STOKE NEWINGTON
LIMITED

LOCATION MAPS LIMITED

LOCATION RECORDING LTD

LOCATION RECORDING LTD
LOCATIONSURREY.COM LIMITED
LOCATORZ LIMITED

07390595
05926600
05926515
05926497
07387455
07387455
02645455
03444743

03444743

04009781

06375580
06375580
05936192
05936192
05816592
05816592
06596168
01585624
05740292
04627533

06738070
07386807
07386807
06140376
06888830
07006357
03475182
06870361
06375106
06375106
06375106
06971607
06950224
06679818
05717569
04068070
00847376
07139860
03166832
05161728
03295157
04958559

07389124

07389124

02425202
05570020
05570020
06317387
05543095

(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(C2)

(C2)

28/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010

27/09/2010
28/09/2010

23/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
28/09/2010
25/09/2010
22/09/2010
28/09/2010

27/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
22/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
22/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010

28/09/2010
28/09/2010

22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010



